Datasheet

cod. L10SORLED

LED lamp for sewing machines - Head Mounted Lamp

TECHNICAL FEATURES

ELECTRICAL FEATURES

Voltage

Power

Current

IEC class

MECHANICAL AND OPTICAL FEATURES

LED type

LED lifetime

Brightness

Light colour

Spotlight size

‘Arm

Fastening

Switch

Degree of protection

Colour

LAMP ORDER CODES

Cod. N.LED Lens
L1050RLED.3.08 3 8°
L1050RLED.3.25 3 25°
L1050RLED.3.40 3 40°
L1050RLED.6.08 6 8°
L1050RLED.6.25 6 25°
L1050RLED.6.40 6 40°
L1050RLED.3.08.B 3 8°
L1050RLED.3.25.B 3 25°
L1050RLED.3.40.B 3 40°
L1050RLED.6.08.B 6 8°
L1050RLED.6.25.B 6 25°
L1050RLED.6.40.B 6 40°
LED DRIVER ORDER CODES

Cod. Vin lout de
A13350TC 230 Vac 350 mA
A13350TC1 12-24 12-24 V 350 mA
A16350TC 230 Vac 350 mA
A16350TC1 12-24 24V 350 mA

Flow light from working surface

H 220mm - 40° lens - 3 LED

Current 350mA

@ (mm) lux
60 10800
120 3400
180 1000

C.C.E.A.
Via Vicenza, 80

36077 Altavilla Vice

Y,
TCCER

tecnica

Short metal arm lighting system made up of aluminum illuminator covered by
anti-heat ABS case with unipolar switch on/off, n.3/6 power LED sources with

8°-25°-40° lens,

aluminum swivel adjustment and fixing, Chromium plated

stainless steel short metal arm. LED driver to be ordered separately.
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Applications: particularly suitable for the lightning of sewing machines.

Lamp colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
RAL9002
RAL9002
RAL9002
RAL9002
RAL9002
RAL9002

N.LED
3

3
6
6

e

3 LED

11,4 Vde
3w

350 mA
|

Cree XR-E
50000 h

Wide beam
5300 K
ZI70x80mm
Z12xL280mm

6 LED

22,8 Vdc
6W

350 mA
|

Cree XR-E
50000 h

Wide beam
5300 K
Z70x80mm
#12xL280mm

Aluminum swivel adjustment with M8 screw

Unipolar on/off on the spot

P20

‘Black - RAL9002

/ﬁ_
&

O

All the information gathered by this manual can be modified at any time without prior notice and do not imply any obligation by CCEA.

Black - RAL9002

Dimensions

A- F70mm
B - 80mm
C- 340mm
D- 70mm

L1050RLED_DT_EN_04.11



